N-TRONEY7018TXR—R BB TILRE N £ EIEE
EREZHRFNIG, BIEEENES,
FEEBENAT I UKW E T 227 &1 HEE.
Tl AK Az #2401,

P2 SR 2 T Ik SFP (A1-GB1C) 1 & 22

o | QAKO0BayE B R OOBERES X /LXK LT 5
o
SO u;Eiﬁ{%*}j
o EiFEE10740082201X, WL, MDIX
o
o
° HEENNEREERRTE RS
®  JTAHFEHIAN:10-30 VDC
o

s
L

SoH5 SNMP vi. v2. v3 THREFAMI BT
SR ERR s s EE
L ¥R, BAATE/NF 30ms
(IZF OPC HAAZ i)
N-Ring" iR, #8474 H N-Ring TRH
N-View™
N-Link™
BN4EED A A 16MP
802. 1Q #RiZ VLAN Fi O VLAN
802. 1p QoS F [ QoS
EtherNet/IP™
S5 LLDP (3ERE /2 & B0
HERE BR A TN OISR 1R ThAE
802.1d, 802.1w, 802.1D RSTP
DHCP AR 5527, FIiL#E 82, 6f
7T018TXIRE S FETRINGE, 1T FAWebixl SE 28 AT A5 {ERY
EIEThRE

B

B E A A BTN IS, S IF7018TXA M B ALt R Fnsd
IGMP Snooping

IRABBBEN 2 IFME ST, KEH2MAREFE MBI BE
VLAN

ML 55 R 2T AR A 4R A S SR IR S 4B AR 5 . QOSEYEE
HERIRE A TIESMARSESHLLAMEN R RATE, X 2S5
FM, SRMREGRERNBNES.,

RiBR S REAR(IER) BRAE]
F31%:010-82859971

LR - Ll

Shown with Optional Gigabit
SFP Ti fvers installed

Port Trunking

BREBAEZ MR OREBEEE—R, HEEF-—NLE
B EAEMAIINEE . N-TRON#ERE R ATIREFT X AR —M A RECE,
E BN T A2 2 BT . X FHEC & RER B Ay B T
REFESKFHSIERER RN A ®.

Port Mirroring

7018TX A VF—Niim O & HIFH 5 & X B —MEE R G IR
. A Th B8 AT 18 5% 1% ik 0 Sk B0 4 T8 iR O B LAK )

DHCP

=}
;ﬁio

DHCP BR$52%/EFimrl BENSEC IP ik, DHOP82#EZ AI{RIE
AEMEZ Pt S RIEE 1P

LE R E iR O AR &R IRET,
kAR, MAMRIERSGIE SET.
Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol
3T HRAIL AT {5 P 1L Thige Sk B B 3R BY sl IR PRI 2%

TERBE IBTREE (R &4
mRE R NE FigH
RT(EEE BRI G5, 7018TXIRME T Wbl e S8 & 38 Fn

N-View OLEJZ#E#&HI (OPC) BRZTEFEXME. N-TRON N-ViewZXff&E
FLRITRIMMI B FRE, FIFIN-TRONZZ AL RN fI4%
1%, BHEsmiEkREREEREZAT, B, BT FSNWPRT 32
BAEFEARSHITHE. BORERSMEELE
MU ZHEPER, HINBRERRRERE, THRIFEMN TR
HIFMIA2, N-Ring2ERIR, THUHSERE, THERER
R, IREAMSHEE,

N-RingHiAR

N-TRONHY7018TXIR I EFE 5 FAN-TRONHIN-Ring FIAR,
REFEAISEES, T ATNEE, F£EAENAZ30ms L
M. 7018TXERMIEHE & I F 0% 6 5 44 M ER P B 2 ok LA
LN ERE (T I EROX L ERENBER, ERHEDT30ms
B B BE B AR IR R A S R ENE . BN, MAREIIRNE
B E, HEX NI L2 EREAN-TRONK £ ETR R,
—MEMHIAEITE IR EMTIRE RETFMEERHM
L& SRR FIOPCAR 5585 b, SRUSIAMBEREIR L . RS ATLUE
EH 250 NEEAEIFIN-TRONAZHEALERKLE N-Ring TR,

=R
/ﬁ%nln

i bR KD EARER 195 R ER
P &5 - www.n-tron.com.cn

F1:1'|‘| AR EIX



H><1 mal| NTRON

7018TX

BRI
ah - s B YEHESR
NETRONRG7018TX% &%l T FR BT EIEER
— s N — N = O : AN _
THEMIE, TRASHAERRESR, FRTEfegg 10100l 161 Ry~45
WER. 08XERREBN TR - AERRSE, Lo RO
BREESARESAE, TRBRMATMENEF (KF2005 ~ 1000BaseT: ik 2/ RJ-45 Tk O (ATIE)
ANINED) 1000BaseSX: %1E 2 N LC WL F kim0 (ATik)
. SFP IR &R B2HI4F =
10/100BaseTXif 8 ARHMFNEHEE . S k0 EHR saxg | 0 . - -
N, PUAEI SR KHREF M EE, FIF1000BaseSX/TX/ T %4 25, um
2T I I FHH2000M8/SHOBIE. HTRBREM, K | Lop o0 o | 50/ | O SESsB | sdn
SFP (fE-GBI1C) FILY & Ry EM L ekt EHARBIRTER R R E Bm m
ESRAREE —17dBm —20dBm —22dBm —-23dBm
IJ .,
S 850nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
18TX Mg itiRsE 0. 45dB/km 0. 35dB/km 0. 25dB/km
7 ORI FF I
%Ciﬂziﬂ:i&i : 8000 MR VCSEL FP DFB DFB
ERXE: 2.6us LAY
T FhaE % BN RETMH:
e BER: 4" (10. 16cm)
R 2.3"(5. Bom $ET: 1" (2. 54om)
T 8.3"(21. Ocm) R
= 4.8" (12 1cm) 7018TX: 164M0/100T (X) #5001, 2ANATETJLSFPis O
E8: 3.31bs (1. Ske) NTSFP-TX: #1/M000BaseT GBI% C1HUTIIESFP (15F
§%§r$}l 35mm —GBI C) qii%g
B NTSFP-SX: #5811M000BaseSX 18 GB i £F i [ By A] 1L SFP
TARMNEE: 10-30 VDC (ATiETS) ({4 RI-GBIC) Y & 58
B 520mA max. @24V NTSFP-LX-ZZ:  1/1000BaseLX#A&TF-Jkik O BT IESFP (fE
N-TRONEE R : NTPS-24~1. 3 (1. 3A@24V) —GBIC) g 38
NTPS-24-1. 3 N-TRONEEJE (1. 3Amp@24VDC)
EREE: -40C~70°C 700-PM: ERZEEY
&R : -40C~85C URMK : BRXERLEEHR
TERE: 5%~95% (Fo )% &%) ITHE T
LiFa: 0710000/ 2210, 40, 70T K BHEIIER
gy (SERE) SNRSFPULR BARAEMITERHEE R, M= EiFEEE.
n_ .
= 50g, 5-200Hz, Triaxial FCC Title 47, Part 15, Subpart B-Class A; |CES-003-Class A
s UL Listed (US and Canada)1604;ANSI/ISA-12.12.01-2007
MTBF AT 200 A IS Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D, and T4A
mER g CE :EN61000-6-2:2001 :EN61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6
QBaseT: >Cat3 EN55011:1998+A1: 1999+A2:2002- Class A
100BaseTX: >Cat5 EN50155 for Railway Applications
1000BaseT: >Catbe

GOST-R Certified ,RoHS Compliant
100BaseSX Multimode: 50-62.5/125 um

100BaselLX Singlemode: 7-10/125 um

Designed to comply with:

IEEE 1613 for Electric Utility Substations
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